
80 Acres Sheepdog Trial 2025 Open 2

Handler Dog
1 Kate Ash Jack
2 Joe Haynes Davey
3 Marilyn Terpstra Olive
4 Fiona Robertson Bean
5
6 Hilary Flower Iris
7 Jordan Markowski Hendrix
8 Connie Brannen Minnow
9 Bev Lambert Lee
10 Mike Neary Bella
11 Leslie Gamble Reg
12 Celeste Lacroix Ruth
13 Robin French Becca
14 Norm Sommer Gwen
15 Rebecca Gibson Doc
16
17 Charlie Hurt Archer
18 Werner Reitboeck Jessie
19 Josh Gibson Tom
20 Susan Moore Gibb
21 Daniel Turcotte Denver
22 Sue Schoen Zoe
23 Faansie Basson Finn
24 Sally Molloy Kerry
25
26 Peggy Chute Twizzler
27 Lori Cunningham Buck
28 Karen Karkow Bran
29 John Campbell Kate
30 Mary Thompson Daisy
31 Sally Campbell Sadie
32 David Goyer Dan
33 Tracy Hinton Carter
34 Felix Bergeron Gwen
35 Amanda Milliken Dar
36 Wendy Schmaltz Gyp
37 Alicia Lund Nora
38 Dave Sharp Carl
39 Bob Allen Rock
40
41 Christine Koval Nick

Handler Dog
42 Thad Fleming Flo
43 Mich Ferraro Quark
44 Heather Nadelman Coin
45 Patrick Gosselin Kina
46 Mike Perry Vega
47 Brian Epp Knight
48 Stacy Rember Gem
49
50 Scott Glen Pip
51
52 Bev Sommer Bree
53 Amanda Milliken Tui
54 Sally Molloy Reese
55
56 Alicia Lund Stevie
57 Werner Reitboeck Keen
58 Anne Charlie Riviere Shep
59
60 Rebecca Goyer Claire
61 Marilyn Terpstra Euchre
62 Sally Campbell Midge
63 Shelby Cook Ash
64 Mike Neary Shep
65 Mary Thompson Rain
66 Faansie Basson Eddie
67
68
69 Thad Fleming Jo
70 Brian Epp Tiffany
71 Karen Karkow Grady
72 Rebecca Gibson Zeb
73 Patrick Gosselin Sage
74 Connie Brannen Kid
75 Bev Lambert Annie
76 Stacy Rember Lottie
77 Josh Gibson EZ
78 Peggy Chute Vera
79 Sue Schoen Reo
80
81 Robin French Jock
82 Jordan Markowski Lennon
83 Joe Haynes Jill



Handler Dog
84 Celeste Lacroix Khaki
85 Pam Mueller Gnat
86 John Campbell Roy
87
88 Victoria Lamont Teak
89 Hilary Flower Daisy
90 Bob Allen Bluey
91 Janet Fahey Liam
92 Felix Bergeron Jack
93 Wendy Schmaltz Twig
94
95 Tracy Hinton Tye
96 Mike Perry Dakota Lee
97 Lori Cunningham Wally
98 Norm Sommer Chad
99 Dave Sharp Chief
100 Mich Ferraro Bella
101 Christine Koval Tru
102 Charlie Hurt Mike
103 Scott Glen Rock


